Animal

Spring Calf

HC-Rader KRock Hanna

Lost-Brooke Colton Valor

Mer-James Joel Velvet-ET

Pride Rock Getaway to Paradise

South Mtn & Co Rockin Robin

Spades Gigawatt Spice-ET

Winter Calf

Budjon-Vail Joel Shenandoah-ET

Discoverys Ghost Janessa

Four-Hills M Draco Rolling Stone

Liberty Gen Chocolate Mousse

Roc-N-Roll Keep My Sanity

SV VIP Henna

Fall Calf

Borderview Joel Velvet-ET

Evel KR Firebird

Heart & Soul Fizz Flora

Schulte Bros Kid Rock Fame-ET

South Moutain Dixies Dynasty

WOCC Nestle Chocochip

Summer Yearling

Highlife First Prize Diva

Lost-Brooke CF Kid Rock Faith-ET

MM Joel Valedictorian-ET

Morningmist Chocochip Violet

South MTN & CO Rock Ruckus-ET

Underground Milkshakes Mae-ET

Spring Yearling

CJL Kid Rock Four Loco

Dorado-K V Sesame Seed

Millers Joel King Majesty

Miss Kid Rock Marlee

Miss Sheratons TS Serene

Pennwood Victorious Hat Trick

Winter Yearling

Budjon-Vail Video Starr-ET

HayBail VIP Edelweiss

Kash-In Video Stop and Stare-ET

Meadowridge Bang Roseberry

Ratliff Comerica Dana-ET

Roc-N-Roll Satisfaction

Fall Yearling

Aerlei Feelin Fancee

Budjon-Vail Joel Sweet-ET

Gordons VIP Autumn

Highlife Kidrock Dolly Parton-ET

Opsal-JH Viva Las Vegas-ET

Vierra Impression Aspen

Milking Winter Yearling

Esperanza Rebel

Graybill Lollalala Adalyn

Mer-James Victorious Frannie-ET

38
115

28

20
115

45

81

75
30

85
56



Animal

MM Ferdinand Taboo

Ratliff Rock & Roll Ashley

Milking Fall Yearling

Cupid Video Kiss Cam-ET

Hawk Pond Fergie Rocks C Club

Liberty Gen Tequila Dreamer-ET

Locust-Ayr Victorious Hot Sauce

Pacific Edge Video Blossom

Ratliff Rock & Roll Deniem

Summer Junior 2-Year-Old

Discoverys Victorious Elysha-ET

Dutch Hollow Grumpy Kid

Johnson Five Kid Vanessa-ET

Knapps Colton Corvette

NJ THK Joel Vicky

Zumbach Can Club Roseana

Junior 2-Year-Old

Avonlea Stony Kadbury Mini Eggs

Kash-In Joel Knockout-ET

Pacific Edge Famous Icon

Ratliff Wicked April

Underground Fancys Fiji

Z-Class CC & Cranberry Juice

Winter Senior 2-Year-Old

AC Canadian Rose

CC Candycane

Meadowridge Flawless Cranberry

Milksource VIP Alleluia

MM Chocolatier Viv-ET

Ratliff Machine Virtue-ET

Fall Senior 2-Year-Old

Borderview Chocolatier Crystal-ET

Breezy Knoll Joel Melanie

Discoverys Kidrock Emery-ET

Four-Hills Victorious Galtalk

Liberty Gen Victorious Venus

Pleasant Ridge Kid Rock Ella

Junior 3-Year-Old

Eatonholme Joyride Reba-ET

Freedom Lane Kid Rock Gisele

Kunde Chocolatier Hot Cocoa

Ratliff Lolalala Vivid-ET

Royalty Ridge Riversong Hero

Schulte Bros Victorious Future

Senior 3-Year-Old

Elegance Webcam Panama

Jaybird-SSF Reckless Jola

Karnation Video Melisandre

Morastar Bontino Flora

Pine Haven Victorious Taya

WF Golddust Angelina

4-Year-Old

23

36
25

113

39

34

105

44

15

112

1M1

100

60



Animal

GMBYV Joel Dixie-ET

Kunde Abel Natty

LC Reckless Armadillo

Lookout Joel She's Spicy

MM Bontino Favor

Pacific Edge VIP Tessah

5-Year-Old

Arethusa Gentry Verbena

Arethusa Victorious Vedia

Hillacres Chrome Hibiscus

Kilgus Victorious Rylee

Leachland Crinkle K

Oeh-My Victorus Parade

Aged Cow

Genesis Velocity's Virtue

J.P.L Joel Adelia

Kevetta Colton Delilah

Lonepine Nighttrain Lula

Rivendale VIP Eloise

Stoney Point Joel Bailey

Lifetime Production Cow

Bri-Lin Valson Spritz

Budjon-Vail Jordan C Shaneese-ET

Four-Hills Lola Guns N Roses

Pacific Edge Premier Diva

Ratliff Irwin Vancy

Ratliff Ladd Vicki

Junior Best Three

Budjon Farms & Peter Vail

Discovery Genetics

Four-Hills

Jeffrey VanPatten - Highlife Jerseys

Crestbrooke, Lost-Elm & Cybil Fisher

South Mtn & Co

Senior Best Three

Discovery Genetics

Lookout

Pacific Edge

Ron & Christy Ratliff

Royalty Ridge

Mason Ziemba

Produce of Dam

Discovery Genetics

Pacific Edge

Ron & Christy Ratliff

Stadview

DNV

DNV
DNV

DNV

DNV

DNV
DNV

DNV

DNV

DNV
DNV

DNV

DNV

DNV
DNV

108

51

11
119

58
34
91

100
60

34
30
112



