

Animal	Barbee	Behnke	Berry	Burdette	Charest	Core	Erbsen	Ferry	Fisher	Kilgus	Kingdon	Krohlow	Lahmers	Ratliff	Sloan	Thompson	Turner	Results	
Spring Calf																			
HC-Rader KRock Hanna	7	7	7	7	7	7	3	3	7	7	3	7	3	7	7	3	1	93	
Lost-Brooke Colton Valor																		0	
Mer-James Joel Velvet-ET						1												1	
Pride Rock Getaway to Paradise		1	1		1				3	1		1		1	1	1		11	
South Mtn & Co Rockin Robin	3	3	3	3	3	3	7	7	1	3	7	3	7	3	3	7	7	73	
Spades Gigawatt Spice-ET	1			1			1	1			1		1				3	9	
Winter Calf																			
Budjon-Vail Joel Shenandoah-ET	1					1		1		1		1		1				6	
Discoverys Ghost Janessa																		0	
Four-Hills M Draco Rolling Stone		3	1	1	3	7	3		3	3	3	3	3		3	1	1	38	
Liberty Gen Chocolate Mousse	7	7	7	7	7	3	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	115	
Roc-N-Roll Keep My Sanity																		0	
SV VIP Henna	3	1	3	3	1		1	3	1		1		1	3	1	3	3	28	
Fall Calf																			
Borderview Joel Velvet-ET	7	7	3	7	3	3	7	7	1	7	7	7	7	7	1	7	7	95	
Evel KR Firebird	1		1	1	1				3	1		1			3			12	
Heart & Soul Fizz Flora		1																1	
Schulte Bros Kid Rock Fame-ET	3	3	7	3	7	7	3	3	7	3	3	3	3	3	7	3	3	71	
South Moutain Dixies Dynasty						1	1	1			1		1	1		1	1	8	
WOCC Nestle Chocochip																		0	
Summer Yearling																			
Highlife First Prize Diva		3	1	1	1	3		1	1	1		1		3	1		3	20	
Lost-Brooke CF Kid Rock Faith-ET	7	7	7	7	7	7	3	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	115	
MM Joel Valedictorian-ET	1					1	1				1		1			1	1	7	
Morningmist Chocochip Violet																		0	
South MTN & CO Rock Ruckus-ET	3	1	3	3	3		7	3	3	3	3	3	3	1	3	3		45	
Underground Milkshakes Mae-ET																		0	
Spring Yearling																			
CJL Kid Rock Four Loco	1													1			1	3	
Dorado-K V Sesame Seed																		0	
Millers Joel King Majesty	7	7	3	7	3	3	7	7		3	7	1	7	3	3	7	3	78	
Miss Kid Rock Marlee		1	1			1	1	1	3	1	1	3	1		1	1		16	
Miss Sheratons TS Serene	3	3	7	3	7	3	3	3	7	7	3	7	3	7	7	3	7	87	
Pennwood Victorious Hat Trick				1	1				1									3	
Winter Yearling																			
Budjon-Vail Video Starr-ET	3	3	3	3	3	1	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	DNV	3	3	3	46	
HayBail VIP Edelweiss														DNV				0	
Kash-In Video Stop and Stare-ET	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	DNV	7	7	7	112	
Meadowridge Bang Roseberry														DNV				0	
Ratliff Comerica Dana-ET	1	1	1	1		3	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	DNV	1	1	1	17	
Roc-N-Roll Satisfaction					1													1	
Fall Yearling																			
Aerlei Feelin Fancee																		0	
Budjon-Vail Joel Sweet-ET	3	7	3	7	3	7	3	3	3	3	3	7	7	7	7	7	1	81	
Gordons VIP Autumn																		0	
Highlife Kidrock Dolly Parton-ET	7	1	7	3	7	3	7	7	7	7	7	1	3	1	1	3	3	75	
Opsal-JH Viva Las Vegas-ET	1	3	1	1		1	1	1	1	1	1	3	1	3	3	1	7	30	
Vierra Impression Aspen					1													1	
Milking Winter Yearling																			
Esperanza Rebel										DNV				DNV	1			1	
Graybill Lollalala Adalyn	3	7	3	7	7	7	7	7	7	DNV	3	7	3	DNV	7	3	7	85	
Mer-James Victorious Frannie-ET	7	1	7	1	3	1	3	3	3	DNV	7	3	7	DNV			3	56	

Animal	Barbee	Behnke	Berry	Burdette	Charest	Core	Erbsen	Ferry	Fisher	Kilgus	Kingdon	Krohlow	Lahmers	Ratliff	Sloan	Thompson	Turner	Results
MM Ferdinand Taboo	1	3	1	3	1	3	1	1	1	DNV	1	1	1	DNV	3	1	1	23
Ratliff Rock & Roll Ashley										DNV				DNV				0
Milking Fall Yearling																		
Cupid Video Kiss Cam-ET	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	DNV	7	7	7	112
Hawk Pond Fergie Rocks C Club														DNV				0
Liberty Gen Tequila Dreamer-ET		1											1	DNV				2
Locust-Ayr Victorious Hot Sauce	1													DNV				1
Pacific Edge Video Blossom	3	3	3	3	3	1	3	1	1	1	3	1	3	DNV	3	1	3	36
Ratliff Rock & Roll Deniem			1	1	1	3	1	3	3	3	1	3		DNV	1	3	1	25
Summer Junior 2-Year-Old																		
Discoverys Victorious Elysha-ET	7	7	7	7	1	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	113
Dutch Hollow Grumpy Kid	1	1	3	1	7	3	3	1	1	3	3	3	1	3	3	1	1	39
Johnson Five Kid Vanessa-ET																		0
Knapps Colton Corvette	3	3	1	3	3		1	3	3	1	1	1	3	1	1	3	3	34
NJ THK Joel Vicky						1												1
Zumbach Can Club Roseana																		0
Junior 2-Year-Old																		
Avonlea Stony Kadbury Mini Eggs	1	3	3	3	3	DNV	1	1			3	1	3	DNV	3	1	3	29
Kash-In Joel Knockout-ET						DNV								DNV				0
Pacific Edge Famous Icon			1			DNV	3						1	DNV			1	6
Ratliff Wicked April	3	1		1	1	DNV		3	3	3	1	3		DNV	1	3		23
Underground Fancys Fiji	7	7	7	7	7	DNV	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	DNV	7	7	7	105
Z-Class CC & Cranberry Juice						DNV			1	1				DNV				2
Winter Senior 2-Year-Old																		
AC Canadian Rose														DNV				0
Mapleleaf CC Candycane	3	3	3	3	1	3	3	1	3	3	3	3	3	DNV	3	3	3	44
Meadowridge Flawless Cranberry				1		1								DNV	1			3
Milksource VIP Alleluia	1	1			3		1	3		1	1	1	1	DNV		1	1	15
MM Chocolatier Viv-ET			1						1					DNV				2
Ratliff Machine Virtue-ET	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	DNV	7	7	7	112
Fall Senior 2-Year-Old																		
Borderview Chocolatier Crystal-ET	1				1	1	1	1	1	1		1		1	1			10
Breezy Knoll Joel Melanie	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	7	7	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	59
Discoverys Kidrock Emery-ET																1	1	2
Four-Hills Victorious Galtalk																		0
Liberty Gen Victorious Venus	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	3	3	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	111
Pleasant Ridge Kid Rock Ella		1	1	1							1		1					5
Junior 3-Year-Old																		
Eatonholme Joyride Reba-ET	3	3	DNV	3	7	1	3	1	3	1	3	3	3	DNV	1	3	3	41
Freedom Lane Kid Rock Gisele			DNV		3		1	3	1	3		1		DNV	7			19
Kunde Chocolatier Hot Cocoa	7	7	DNV	7	1	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	DNV	3	7	7	95
Ratliff Lolalala Vivid-ET			DNV											DNV				0
Royalty Ridge Riversong Hero			DNV											DNV			1	1
Schulte Bros Victorious Future	1	1	DNV	1		3					1		1	DNV		1		9
Senior 3-Year-Old																		
Elegance Webcam Panama			1	DNV	1	1					1			1			1	6
Jaybird-SSF Reckless Jola	1	1		DNV			1	1				1	1		1	1		8
Karnation Video Melisandre	7	7	7	DNV	3	3	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	3	7	7	7	100
Morastar Bontino Flora				DNV						1								1
Pine Haven Victorious Taya	3	3	3	DNV	7	7	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	7	3	3	3	60
WF Golddust Angelina				DNV					1									1
4-Year-Old																		

Animal	Barbee	Behnke	Berry	Burdette	Charest	Core	Erbsen	Ferry	Fisher	Kilgus	Kingdon	Krohlow	Lahmers	Ratliff	Sloan	Thompson	Turner	Results
GMBV Joel Dixie-ET	7	7	7	7	7	3	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	DNV	7	7	7	108
Kunde Abel Natty		1		1	1	1			1	1			1	DNV		1		8
LC Reckless Armadillo														DNV				0
Lookout Joel She's Spicy	3	3	3	3	3	7	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	DNV	3	3	3	52
MM Bontino Favor														DNV				0
Pacific Edge VIP Tessah	1		1				1	1			1	1		DNV	1		1	8
5-Year-Old																		
Arethusa Gentry Verbena						1				DNV								1
Arethusa Victorious Vedia	3	3	3	7	3	7	3	7	7	DNV	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	64
Hillacres Chrome Hibiscus		1	1	3	1	3		1	1	DNV		1	1		1	1		15
Kilgus Victorious Rylee										DNV								0
Leachland Crinkle K	1						1			DNV	1			1			1	5
Oeh-My Victorus Parade	7	7	7	1	7		7	3	3	DNV	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	91
Aged Cow																		
Genesis Velocity's Virtue																		0
J.PL Joel Adelia				1	1				1						1			4
Kevetta Colton Delillah	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	51
Lonepine Nighthtrain Lula						1				1								2
Rivendale VIP Eloise	1	1	1				1	1			1	1	1	1		1	1	11
Stoney Point Joel Bailey	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7		7	7	7	7	7	7	7	119
Lifetime Production Cow																		
Bri-Lin Valson Spritz	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	DNV	3	3	3	48
Budjon-Vail Jordan C Shaneese-ET											1			DNV			1	2
Four-Hills Lola Guns N Roses														DNV				0
Pacific Edge Premier Diva	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	DNV	7	7	7	112
Ratliff Irwin Vancy	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1		1	1	DNV	1	1		14
Ratliff Ladd Vicki														DNV				0
Junior Best Three																		
Budjon Farms & Peter Vail						1							1			1		3
Discovery Genetics																		0
Four-Hills									1									1
Jeffrey VanPatten - HighLife Jerseys	3	7	3	3	7		7	1	7	7	1	7		3	1		1	58
Crestbrooke, Lost-Elm & Cybil Fisher	1	1	1	1	1	3	1	3		1	3	1	7	1	3	3	3	34
South Mtn & Co	7	3	7	7	3	7	3	7	3	3	7	3	3	7	7	7	7	91
Senior Best Three																		
Discovery Genetics														DNV				0
Lookout	1			1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	DNV	1	1	1	14
Pacific Edge	7	7	7	7	3	7	3	7	3	7	7	7	7	DNV	7	7	7	100
Ron & Christy Ratliff	3	3	3	3	7	3	7	3	7	3	3	3	3	DNV	3	3	3	60
Royalty Ridge		1	1											DNV				2
Mason Ziemba														DNV				0
Produce of Dam																		
Discovery Genetics	3	1	1	1	1	1	3	3	3	3	3	1	3	DNV	3	3	1	34
Pacific Edge	1	3	3	3	3	3	1	1	1	1	1	3	1	DNV	1	1	3	30
Ron & Christy Ratliff	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	7	DNV	7	7	7	112
Stadview														DNV				0